PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2350

- Page 1, line 1, remove ", a new section to chapter"
- Page 1, line 2, remove "40-05, and a new section to chapter 58-03"
- Page 1, line 8, after "county" insert ", city, or township"
- Page 1, line 8, remove "within"
- Page 1, line 9, replace "the county" with "prohibiting engine brakes and signifying that a vehicle noise ordinance is enforced"
- Page 1, line 11, after "county" insert ", city, or township"
- Page 1, line 13, after "County" insert ", city, or township"
- Page 1, line 16, after "county" insert ", city, or township"
- Page 1, line 17, after "County" insert ", city, or township"
- Page 1, line 17, after "all" insert "labor, equipment, and material"
- Page 1, line 20, after "affixed" insert "and in compliance with the manual on uniform traffic control devices"
- Page 1, line 21, after "applies" insert "only"
- Page 1, line 21, remove "all township and county roads and"
- Page 1, line 21, after "highways" insert "within a county, city, or township"
- Page 1, remove lines 22 through 24
- Page 2, remove lines 1 through 30
- Page 3, remove line 1
- Renumber accordingly